

In the Court of the District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Present – Shri Manas Basu,
District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Civil Revision No. 06 of 2024

(Com. Reg. 06/24)

CNR : WBDD 01-002721-2024

J.O. WB-00598

The State of West Bengal & 02 Others-----Revisionist

And

Sri Santosh Basak & 06 Others-----Respondents

Order No. 01 Dated 08/10/2024

Revisional application U/S 115A of C.P.C., is filed today against the order passed by the Ld. Civil Judge(Junior Division),Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur, on 23-08-2024 in Title Suit No. 57 of 2001.

Certified Copy of the Order also filed.

Let the same be registered as Civil Revision. Seen the report of the Chief Administrative Officer, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur that the application is filed within the period of limitation.

Fix **09-12-2024** for admission hearing.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.