

In the Court of the District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

**Present : Shri Manas Basu**

**Civil Revision No. 06 of 2024**

Com. Reg. No. 06 of 2024  
CNR No. WBDD01-002721-2024  
J.O. Code No. WB00598

03  
28.02.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting S.R. and L.C.R.

L.C.R. has been received.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the revisionist files hazira and requisite.

Heard. Let the notices be issued.

The revision is adjourned.

Fixing 05.05.2025 for awaiting S.R. of Court's Notice Board, all the O.P.  
No. 1 to 7, appearance and further order.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

District Judge,  
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat